
Double lumen bronchial tube - right sided

Double lumen bronchial tube – right sided, set

12

 made of thermosensitive PVC, siliconised

 two delicate high volume low pressure cuffs

 smooth walls preventing gathering of secretion

 atraumatic, rounded tip and smooth cuff welding

 X-ray line along the tube, additional X-ray marks 
  assisting in accurate positioning of the tube

 stylet covered with medical plastic

 marked pilot balloons

 graduation mark

 two 15 mm connectors conforming to ISO 5356-1

 latex free, phthalate free

 sterile, single use

Set contains:

 bronchial tube, right sided

 connectors set, with or without clamps

 4 control valve suction catheters

size
[CH/FG]

24
26
28
32
35
37
39
41

Ø  cuffB

[mm]

12,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
18,0
18,0
20,0
22,0

Ø  cuffT

[mm]

14,0
20,0
20,0
21,0
23,0
25,0
30,0
32,0

reference number

-

22-2410
22-2610
22-2810
22-3210
22-3510
22-3710
22-3910
22-4110

-
-
-

22-3241
22-3541
22-3741
22-3941
22-4141

with carina 
hook

size
[CH/FG]

24
26
28
32
35
37
39
41

reference number
bronchial tube

22-2420
22-2620
22-2820
22-3220
22-3520
22-3720
22-3920
22-4120

-
-
-

22-3245
22-3545
22-3745
22-3945
22-4145

carina hook, 
connectors with 

clamps

connectors 
without clamps

connectors 
with clamps

22-2422
22-2622
22-2822
22-3222
22-3522
22-3722
22-3922
22-4122

Ø  cuffB

[mm]

12,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
18,0
18,0
20,0
22,0

Ø  cuffT

[mm]

14,0
20,0
20,0
21,0
23,0
25,0
30,0
32,0


