

## Double lumen bronchial tube - right sided



- made of thermosensitive PVC, siliconised
- two delicate high volume low pressure cuffs
- smooth walls preventing gathering of secretion
- atraumatic, rounded tip and smooth cuff welding
- X-ray line along the tube, additional X-ray marks assisting in accurate positioning of the tube
- stylet covered with medical plastic
- marked pilot balloons
- graduation mark
- two 15 mm connectors conforming to ISO 5356-1
- latex free, phthalate free
- sterile, single use

size [CH/FG]	Ø <sub>в</sub> cuff [mm]	Ø <sub>⊤</sub> cuff [mm]	reference number		
			-	with carina hook	
24	12,0	14,0	22-2410	-	
26	15,0	20,0	22-2610	-	
28	16,0	20,0	22-2810	-	
32	16,0	21,0	22-3210	22-3241	
35	18,0	23,0	22-3510	22-3541	
37	18,0	25,0	22-3710	22-3741	
39	20,0	30,0	22-3910	22-3941	
41	22,0	32,0	22-4110	22-4141	

## Double lumen bronchial tube - right sided, set



## Set contains:

- bronchial tube, right sided
- connectors set, with or without clamps
- 4 control valve suction catheters

size [CH/FG]		Ø <sub>⊤</sub> cuff [mm]	reference number			
	~ ~		bronchial tube			
	Ø <sub>B</sub> cuff [mm]		connectors without clamps	connectors with clamps	carina hook, connectors with clamps	
24	12,0	14,0	22-2420	22-2422	-	
26	15,0	20,0	22-2620	22-2622	-	
28	16,0	20,0	22-2820	22-2822	-	
32	16,0	21,0	22-3220	22-3222	22-3245	
35	18,0	23,0	22-3520	22-3522	22-3545	
37	18,0	25,0	22-3720	22-3722	22-3745	
39	20,0	30,0	22-3920	22-3922	22-3945	
41	22,0	32,0	22-4120	22-4122	22-4145	